ePower-Lite
The ePower-Lite is a plastic power connector series designed
to be used in the hybrid electric vehicle market. The series
offers 2-pole, 3-pole and 4-pole options. The robust plastic
shell can withstand high temperatures up to 125°C and
provides dielectric protection for the connector.
With patented RADSOK® technology, the connector features

16 16.0mm2 2- Pole 5.7mm Only
25 25.0mm2 2- Pole 5.7mm Only
How To Order
4 X 4.30
60
45
46
30
KEYWAY
5 13
2.803
41
24.7±0.1
41.4±0.1
R12.35
4 X M4
THREAD LENGTH
6 MM MIN.
BLIND HOLE
A KEY
Y KEYZ KEY
U KEY
B
C
18.5
2
11.5
7.5
16
3.2 3.2 (MIN.)
BLIND HOLE
46
30
16.70
0.2 M A B C
4MM MIN.
A
27.50
32.30
22.80±0.10
4 X R4±0.10
4 X M4
THREAD LENGTH
6 MM MIN.
BLIND HOLE
A KEY Y KEY
Z KEY
U KEYB
C
5.50
2.75
8.25
15.55
15.55
5 X 4.50  4MIN.
BLIND HOLE
0.2 M A B C
3 MM MIN.
A
27.5040.60
45.40
32.30
4 X 4.30KEYWAY
5 13
37
3.503.50
4 X 4.30
60
45
46
30
KEYWAY
5 13